
p. 8	 www.Go-VanGO.com

BERRY ROAD
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Berry Road

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point 07:00 AM 60 Minutes until 08:00 PM

St. Patrick Dr (Target) 07:02 AM 60 Minutes until 08:02 PM

Waldorf Market Place Dr (Bath and Body Works) 07:06 AM 60 Minutes until 08:06 PM

Berry Rd & Trumpeter Ct 07:09 AM 60 Minutes until 08:09 PM

Berry Rd & Buttonbush Dr 07:10 AM 60 Minutes until 08:10 PM

Berry Rd & Greenwood Rd 07:10 AM 60 Minutes until 08:10 PM

Berry Rd & Westwood Dr 07:11 AM 60 Minutes until 08:11 PM

Berry Rd & Community Dr 07:12 AM 60 Minutes until 08:12 PM

Berry Rd & Greenmont Dr 07:12 AM 60 Minutes until 08:12 PM

Berry Rd & Ironwood Dr 07:13 AM 60 Minutes until 08:13 PM

Berry Rd & Briarwood Dr 07:13 AM 60 Minutes until 08:13 PM

Berry Rd & Cassidy St 07:14 AM 60 Minutes until 08:14 PM

Berry Rd & Sharperville Pl 07:14 AM 60 Minutes until 08:14 PM

Berry Rd & Bensville Rd 07:16 AM 60 Minutes until 08:16 PM

Bennsville Rd & Grey Run Dr 07:18 AM 60 Minutes until 08:18 PM

Grey Run Dr & Pimpernel Dr 07:20 AM 60 Minutes until 08:20 PM

Berry Rd & Mill Hill Rd 07:23 AM 60 Minutes until 08:23 PM

Mill Hill Rd & Homecoming Dr 07:25 AM 60 Minutes until 08:25 PM

Davis Rd (North Point HS) 07:27 AM 60 Minutes until 08:27 PM

Lexington Rd & Montpelier Dr 07:30 AM 60 Minutes until 08:30 PM

Davis Rd & Bunker Hill Rd 07:32 AM 60 Minutes until 08:32 PM

Berry Rd & McDaniel Rd 07:33 AM 60 Minutes until 08:33 PM

Berry Rd (LifePoint Church) 07:34 AM 60 Minutes until 08:34 PM

Berry Rd & Leyton Ct 07:35 AM 60 Minutes until 08:35 PM

Berry Rd & Ashford Dr 07:36 AM 60 Minutes until 08:36 PM

Berry Rd & Streamview Dr 07:36 AM 60 Minutes until 08:36 PM

Berry Rd & Sun Valley Dr 07:37 AM 60 Minutes until 08:37 PM

Berry Rd & Stavors Rd 07:38 AM 60 Minutes until 08:38 PM

Berry Rd & Chestnut Dr 07:39 AM 60 Minutes until 08:39 PM

Berry Rd & Western Pkwy (WaWa) 07:40 AM 60 Minutes until 08:40 PM

Waldorf Market Place Dr (Bath and Body Works) 07:42 AM 60 Minutes until 08:42 PM

Western Pkwy & Millbrook Ct 07:43 AM 60 Minutes until 08:43 PM

301 Park & Ride Transfer Point (ROUTE ENDS) 07:47 AM 60 Minutes until 08:47 PM

LAST LOOP DEPARTURE TIMES ON DESIGNATED HOLIDAYS (PG. 3):

•	 La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 p.m. and operates by request only.
•	 301 Park & Ride Transfer Point at 6:00 p.m. and operates by request only.


